

Court No. - 73

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 19752 of 2024

Applicant :- Dharmendra Singh

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. & 3 Others

Counsel for Applicant :- Manoj Kumar Srivastava

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

1. None has appeared on behalf of applicant despite taking the case in revised list.

2. List on 17.04.2025.

Order Date :- 7.3.2025

RKM